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Mon Feb 24 9:23am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
SmurfTurf
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Streetking

Sidewinders

Me and Mahomie

RB Barry Sanders #20

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
SmurfTurf

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
Streetking

Hauk Tua

Me and Mahomie
WINter Is Coming

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
SmurfTurf

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
Streetking

Hauk Tua

Me and Mahomie
WINter Is Coming

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
SmurfTurf

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Boom

Sidewinders

Fever's Break

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
SmurfTurf

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Boom

Streetking

Fever's Break

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
SmurfTurf

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Boom

Streetking

Sidewinders

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
SmurfTurf

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Boom

Sidewinders

Fever's Break

151.60
129.25
53.85
99.05
121.55
125.80

132.35
127.30
145.65
175.20

86.55
112.55

96.05
127.60
127.40
102.85

99.65

94.85

154.60
82.05
138.85
87.05
95.50
126.30

114.15
127.60
113.60
117.75

96.15
136.20

118.65
119.75
129.85
112.50

86.55
113.55

81.05
67.50
122.70
82.10
105.15
117.95

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
Boom

Hauk Tua

Fever's Break
WINter Is Coming
Wolfpack

BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Boom

Sidewinders

Fever's Break

RB Barry Sanders #20
Wolfpack

Boom
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Fever's Break
Sidewinders

Wolfpack

RB Barry Sanders #20

Streetking

Hauk Tua

RB Barry Sanders #20
Wolfpack

Me and Mahomie
WINter Is Coming

Hauk Tua
Sidewinders

Me and Mahomie
WINter Is Coming

RB Barry Sanders #20
Wolfpack

Wolfpack

RB Barry Sanders #20
Fever's Break

Hauk Tua

Me and Mahomie
WINter Is Coming

RB Barry Sanders #20
WINter Is Coming
Hauk Tua

Streetking

Wolfpack

Me and Mahomie
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76.65
126.30
121.70
113.30
103.70
126.30

104.30
105.30
124.75
130.25

99.50
125.20

86.75
148.50
110.45
120.40
162.80

84.20

113.55
118.20
113.70
133.85
116.75
109.20

128.55
122.70
101.45
122.55
105.60
189.50

99.20
106.10
137.45
165.00
116.95
106.70

132.30
122.80
135.45
124.10
176.15
114.50
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
SmurfTurf

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Boom

Streetking

Hauk Tua

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
SmurfTurf

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Boom

Streetking

Hauk Tua

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
SmurfTurf

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Boom

Hauk Tua

Fever's Break

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
SmurfTurf

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Boom

Hauk Tua

Sidewinders

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
SmurfTurf
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Streetking

Sidewinders

Me and Mahomie

RB Barry Sanders #20

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
SmurfTurf

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
Streetking

Hauk Tua

Me and Mahomie
WINter Is Coming

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
SmurfTurf

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
Streetking

Hauk Tua

Me and Mahomie
WINter Is Coming

110.65
140.75
125.40
109.95

82.85
130.95

112.65
93.65
102.45
98.00
110.20
117.10

83.90
115.50
128.55

92.70
142.60

80.00

94.60
86.95
119.55
137.95
138.40
95.85

110.70
151.85
115.85
126.25
144.95

90.05

135.80
146.40
105.45
158.10
132.70
134.00

133.80
135.95
94.85
101.05
86.30
101.60

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Sidewinders

Fever's Break
Wolfpack

Me and Mahomie
WINter Is Coming

RB Barry Sanders #20

Fever's Break

Me and Mahomie
Sidewinders

RB Barry Sanders #20
Wolfpack

WINter Is Coming

WINter Is Coming
Wolfpack

Streetking
Sidewinders

Me and Mahomie

RB Barry Sanders #20

Me and Mahomie
Streetking

WINter Is Coming
Fever's Break
Wolfpack

RB Barry Sanders #20

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
Boom

Hauk Tua

Fever's Break
WINter Is Coming
Wolfpack

BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Boom

Sidewinders

Fever's Break

RB Barry Sanders #20
Wolfpack

Boom
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Fever's Break
Sidewinders

Wolfpack

RB Barry Sanders #20
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116.05
133.05
126.60
145.50
114.40
146.40

163.65

94.25
118.60
142.90
154.85
139.10

110.10
163.00
144.10
103.15
99.10
97.90

82.70
85.95
111.55
143.95
216.70
138.55

114.55
123.15
127.45
108.80

96.85
126.60

119.25
121.30
102.00

97.55
114.40
162.55

131.25
158.35
138.95

97.40
170.95
137.50
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
RB Barry Sanders #20
SmurfTurf

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick

WINter Is Coming

Boom

Hauk Tua

Streetking

Wolfpack

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Fever's Break

SmurfTurf

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick

WINter Is Coming
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles

Me and Mahomie

RB Barry Sanders #20
Sidewinders

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Fever's Break

SmurfTurf

WINter Is Coming

Boom
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles

Me and Mahomie

RB Barry Sanders #20
Sidewinders

124.65
145.70
118.70
149.90

85.65
143.50
111.80
151.35

170.00
109.50
133.40
132.85
112.65
118.20
128.20

91.35

130.35
106.20
130.20
148.35
150.75
121.50

88.95
132.95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Fever's Break
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles
Me and Mahomie
Sidewinders

Wolfpack
Hauk Tua
Streetking
Boom

Hauk Tua
Wolfpack

DYN36 (R) #2 Pick
Streetking
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152.55
123.30
103.75

94.60

160.40
169.60
108.15
101.40

122.05
150.90
125.95
110.30
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