

## **Dumb and Dumber**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:23am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
SmurfTurf	151.60	VS	DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	76.65
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	129.25	VS	Boom	126.30
Streetking	53.85	VS	Hauk Tua	121.70
Sidewinders	99.05	VS	Fever's Break	113.30
Me and Mahomie	121.55	VS	WINter Is Coming	103.70
RB Barry Sanders #20	125.80	VS	Wolfpack	126.30
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
SmurfTurf	132.35	\/O	PakarCalahKuran HillKittlaa	104.30
DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	127.30	vs vs	BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles Boom	105.30
Streetking	145.65	VS	Sidewinders	124.75
Hauk Tua	175.20	vs VS	Fever's Break	130.25
Me and Mahomie	86.55	VS	RB Barry Sanders #20	99.50
WINter Is Coming	112.55	VS	Wolfpack	125.20
Wilder is coming	112.00	٧٥	Wonpack	120.20
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
SmurfTurf	96.05	VS	Boom	86.75
DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	127.60	VS	BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	148.50
Streetking	127.40	VS	Fever's Break	110.45
Hauk Tua	102.85	VS	Sidewinders	120.40
Me and Mahomie	99.65	VS	Wolfpack	162.80
WINter Is Coming	94.85	VS	RB Barry Sanders #20	84.20
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
SmurfTurf	154.60	VS	Streetking	113.55
DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	82.05	VS	Hauk Tua	118.20
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	138.85	VS	RB Barry Sanders #20	113.70
Boom	87.05	VS	Wolfpack	133.85
Sidewinders	95.50	VS	Me and Mahomie	116.75
Fever's Break	126.30	VS	WINter Is Coming	109.20
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
SmurfTurf	114.15	VS	Hauk Tua	128.55
DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	127.60	VS	Sidewinders	122.70
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	113.60	VS	Me and Mahomie	101.45
Boom	117.75	VS	WINter Is Coming	122.55
Streetking	96.15	VS	RB Barry Sanders #20	105.60
Fever's Break	136.20	VS	Wolfpack	189.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
SmurfTurf	118.65	VS	Wolfpack	99.20
DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	119.75	VS	RB Barry Sanders #20	106.10
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	129.85	VS	Fever's Break	137.45
Boom	112.50	VS	Hauk Tua	165.00
Streetking	86.55	VS	Me and Mahomie	116.95
Sidewinders	113.55	VS	WINter Is Coming	106.70
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
SmurfTurf	81.05	VS	RB Barry Sanders #20	132.30
DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	67.50		WINter Is Coming	132.30
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	122.70	vs vs	Hauk Tua	135.45
Boom	82.10	vs vs	Streetking	124.10
Sidewinders	105.15	vs vs	Wolfpack	176.15
Fever's Break	117.95	VS VS	Me and Mahomie	114.50
i evel 3 Dicar	111.50	٧٥	ivie and ivianomie	114.30



## **Dumb and Dumber**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:23am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
SmurfTurf	110.65	VS	Sidewinders	116.05
DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	140.75	VS VS	Fever's Break	133.05
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	125.40	VS VS	Wolfpack	126.60
Boom	109.95	VS VS	Me and Mahomie	145.50
Streetking	82.85	VS VS	WINter Is Coming	114.40
Hauk Tua	130.95	VS	RB Barry Sanders #20	146.40
Hauk Tua	150.55	٧٥	ND Dairy Galiders #20	140.40
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
SmurfTurf	112.65	VS	Fever's Break	163.65
DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	93.65	VS	Me and Mahomie	94.25
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	102.45	VS	Sidewinders	118.60
Boom	98.00	VS	RB Barry Sanders #20	142.90
Streetking	110.20	VS	Wolfpack	154.85
Hauk Tua	117.10	VS	WINter Is Coming	139.10
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
SmurfTurf	83.90	VS	WINter Is Coming	110.10
DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	115.50	VS	Wolfpack	163.00
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	128.55	VS	Streetking	144.10
Boom	92.70	VS	Sidewinders	103.15
Hauk Tua	142.60	VS	Me and Mahomie	99.10
Fever's Break	80.00	VS	RB Barry Sanders #20	97.90
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
SmurfTurf	94.60	VS	Me and Mahomie	82.70
DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	86.95	VS	Streetking	85.95
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	119.55	VS	WINter Is Coming	111.55
Boom	137.95	VS	Fever's Break	143.95
Hauk Tua	138.40	VS	Wolfpack	216.70
Sidewinders	95.85	VS	RB Barry Sanders #20	138.55
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
SmurfTurf	110.70	VS	DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	114.55
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	151.85	VS	Boom	123.15
Streetking	115.85	VS	Hauk Tua	127.45
Sidewinders	126.25	VS	Fever's Break	108.80
Me and Mahomie	144.95	VS	WINter Is Coming	96.85
RB Barry Sanders #20	90.05	VS	Wolfpack	126.60
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
SmurfTurf	135.80	VS	BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	119.25
DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	146.40	VS	Boom	121.30
Streetking	105.45	VS	Sidewinders	102.00
Hauk Tua	158.10	VS	Fever's Break	97.55
Me and Mahomie	132.70	VS	RB Barry Sanders #20	114.40
WINter Is Coming	134.00	vs	Wolfpack	162.55
Week 14 - NFL Week 14			_	
SmurfTurf	133.80	VS	Boom	131.25
DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	135.95	VS	BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	158.35
Streetking	94.85	VS	Fever's Break	138.95
Hauk Tua	101.05	VS	Sidewinders	97.40
Me and Mahomie	86.30	VS	Wolfpack	170.95
WINter Is Coming	101.60	VS	RB Barry Sanders #20	137.50



## **Dumb and Dumber**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:23am ET

5. "				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
RB Barry Sanders #20	124.65	VS	Fever's Break	152.55
SmurfTurf	145.70	VS	BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	123.30
DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	118.70	VS	Me and Mahomie	103.75
WINter Is Coming	149.90	VS	Sidewinders	94.60
Boom	85.65			
Hauk Tua	143.50			
Streetking	111.80			
Wolfpack	151.35			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Fever's Break	170.00	VS	Wolfpack	160.40
SmurfTurf	109.50	VS	Hauk Tua	169.60
DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	133.40	VS	Streetking	108.15
WINter Is Coming	132.85	VS	Boom	101.40
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	112.65			
Me and Mahomie	118.20			
RB Barry Sanders #20	128.20			
Sidewinders	91.35			
Digwett Week 2 NEL Week 17				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17	420.25		Havdy Tyra	400.05
Fever's Break	130.35	VS	Hauk Tua	122.05
SmurfTurf	106.20	VS	Wolfpack	150.90
WINter Is Coming	130.20	VS	DYN36 (R) #2 Pick	125.95
Boom	148.35	VS	Streetking	110.30
BakerCalebKyrenHillKittles	150.75			
Me and Mahomie	121.50			
RB Barry Sanders #20	88.95			
Sidewinders	132.95			